Farmers Union Insurance Public Address Announcements:

1. Farmers Union Insurance has been serving the needs of South Dakota communities since 1948. Farmers Union Insurance is the proud Community Partner of the South Dakota High School Activities Association.

Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."

- 2. Farmers Union Insurance is helping to build a strong future for our state by supporting our young leaders. Farmers Union Insurance and the South Dakota High School Activities Association---Community Partners!
- 3. Farmers Union Insurance has been investing in South Dakota communities since 1948 through our network of hometown agents. Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."
- 4. Farmers Union Insurance proudly supports the South Dakota High School Activities Association as Community Partner, because the future of our great state depends on the talent and leadership of today's youth. Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."
- 5. Farmers Union Insurance is investing in our children to secure our state's future. Farmers Union Insurance is the proud Community Partner of the South Dakota High School Activities Association. Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."
- 6. Farmers Union Insurance supports our South Dakota communities as a proud partner of the South Dakota High School Activities Association. We wish all of our athletes, coaches, and cheerleaders good luck in this years activities.

Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."

7. Farmers Union Insurance, as proud Community Partner of the South Dakota High School Activities Association, believes in the winning spirit of our communities.

Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."

8. Farmers Union Insurance takes pride in their team of Hometown Agents, just as you take pride in your team.

Farmers Union Insurance, providing world class service since 1948.

9. Farmers Union Insurance is dedicated to all South Dakota athletes as Community Partner of the South Dakota High School Activities Association.

Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."

- 10. Farmers Union Insurance agents live and work in your communities. They understand your families insurance needs. Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."
- 11. Farmers Union Insurance salutes the commitment of South Dakota High School Activities Association and proudly supports our future leaders and SD's most valuable asset, our young people. Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."
- 12. Farmers Union Insurance, partnered with SDFU Foundation, annually present 25, \$1,000 scholarships to deserving high school seniors. These "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow" scholarships are awarded to students who will be continuing their post-secondary education in South Dakota. Farmers Union Insurance is proud to support young people as they develop into South Dakota's future leaders.

Farmers Union Insurance: "Insuring a Brighter Tomorrow."